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Butterfly	Valve	Lever	Operated		
Stainless	Steel	Disc	

Valve	
Size	

PE	
Pipe	Size	

Code	 £	:	p	

	

	
	

	

2”	
2	½”	
3”	
4”	
6”	
8”	
10”	

	

63mm	
75mm	
90mm	

110/125mm	
160/180mm	
200/225mm	
250mm	

	

BF2LS	
BF212LS	
BF3LS	
BK4LS	
BF6LS	
BF8LS	
BF10LS	

	

28.75	
33.35	
37.10	
48.76	
87.30	
165.35	
325.00	

	
Multi-flanged	epoxy	coated	cast	iron	body,	Stainless	Steel	Disc	316	with	EPDM	
liner.	The	valves	are	wafer	pattern	&	semi	lugged.	
	
	
	
	
	
	
Butterfly	Valve	Lever	Operated	
Nickle	Plated	Ductile	Iron	Disc	

Valve	
Size	

Pipe	Size	 Code	 £	:	p	

	

	

	

2”	
2	½”	
3”	
4”	
6”	
8”	
10”	

	

	

63mm	
75mm	
90mm	

110/125mm	
160/180mm	
200/225mm	
250mm	

	

	

BF2LD	
BF212LD	
BF3LD	
BK4LD	
BF6LD	
BF8LD	
BF10LD	

	

22.95	
25.35	
30.55	
34.58	
53.30	
84.50	
143.00	

	
	
Multi-flanged	of	epoxy	coated	cast	iron	body,	Nickel	Plated	Ductile	Iron	Disc	
with	EPDM	seals.	The	valves	are	wafer	pattern	&	semi	lugged.	
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Butterfly	Valve		
Gearbox	Operated	
Stainless	Steel	Disc	

Valve	
Size	

Pipe	Size	 Code	 £	:	p	

	

	

2”	
3”	
4”	
6”	
8”	
10”	

	

	

50mm	
90mm	

110/125mm	
160/180mm	
200/225mm	
250mm	

	

BF50GB	
BF90GB	
BF110GB	
BK160GB	
BF200GB	
BF250GB		

	

59.00	
67.50	
77.00	
115.00	
200.00	
320.00	

	
	
Multi-flanged	epoxy	coated	cast	iron	body,	Stainless	Steel	Disc	316	with	EPDM	
liner.	The	valves	are	wafer	pattern	&	semi	lugged	
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SAFI	Ball	Valve	with	Spigot	Ends	 Valve	

Size	
Pipe	Size	 Code	 £	:	p	

	

	
	

	

2”	
	

	

63mm	
	

	

SAFI263	
	

	

67.35	
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Compression	Valves	 Size	 Code	 £	:	p	
	

	
	

	

20mm	
25mm	
32mm	
40mm	
50mm	
63mm	

	

CBV20	
CBV25	
CBV32	
CBV40	
CBV50	
CBV63	

	

8.50	
10.00	
11.75	
18.50	
18.75	
26.50	

	
Double	Union	PVC	Ball	Valves	 Size	BSP	 Code	 £	:	p	
	

	

	

½”	
¾”	
1”	
1	¼”	
1	½”	
2”	

	

PDUV12	
PDUV34	
PDUV1	

PDUV114	
PDUV112	
PDUV2	

	

5.00	
6.50	
8.00	
9.50	
12.25	
17.55	

	
	
Double	Union	PVC	Non-Return	Valves	 Size	BSP	 Code	 £	:	p	
	

	

	

½”	
¾”	
1”	
1	¼”	
1	½”	
2”	

	

PNRV12	
PNRV34	
PNRV1	

PNRV114	
PNRV112	
PNRVV2	

	

6.30	
7.30	
8.30	
10.25	
13.50	
19.50	

	
	


